Overall Scores

Event: June 16, 2013 Quad Classes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider
Pos. Pos. Number
1 1 775
2 2 84
3 1 56
4 1 66
5 2 76
6 1 306
7 2 69
8 1 919
9 2 18
10 3 108
11 1 423
12 2 781
13 2 795
14 1 948
15 3 743
16 2 44
17 4 65
18 3 705
19 4 243
20 4 987
21 1 750

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Berger, Bill,
Galien, Craig,
Kirkham, Mike,
Larson, Morgan,
Ritter, Drew,
Schroeder, Lee,
Jarrell, Brandon,
Madura, Benjamin,
Simmerman, Ivan,
Rebman, Michael,
Berger, Ben,
Madura, Trevor,
Duray, Dylan,
Theilman, Zoe,
Deimer, Dustin,
Simmerman, Emily,
Simmerman, Evan,
Nylund, Chris,
Andersen, Shawn,
Jeske, Kevin,
Dhein, Neil,

Total Number Of Riders: 21

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:
Quad AA
Quad AA
Quad C
Quad A
Quad A
+40 Quad
Quad C
Quad B
+40 Quad
Quad C
12-15 Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad B
Women's Quad
12-15 Quad
Women's Quad
12-15 Quad
Quad B
Quad B
Quad C
Utility

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:33:00
01:38:52
01:31:30
01:34:26
01:34:31
01:36:00
01:36:03
01:29:13
01:29:40
01:31:26
01:34:47
01:37:34
01:38:05
01:28:56
01:32:47
01:28:17
01:29:16
01:37:23
00:49:00
00:40:06
01:16:33
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Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
15:33:00 Unknown
15:38:52 Honda
15:33:30 Yamaha
15:34:26 Honda
15:34:31 Honda
15:37:00 Yamaha
15:38:03 Honda
15:30:13 Yamaha
15:30:40 Honda
15:33:26 Yamaha
15:37:47 Yamaha
15:40:34 Yamaha
15:39:05 Unknown
15:31:56 Honda
15:35:47 Honda
15:31:17 Honda
15:32:16 Honda
15:38:23 Honda
14:50:00 KTM
14:42:06 Can Am
15:19:33 Suzuki

06/16/13 16:03:25

District
Number:
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